


Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Team Results
LII MAP - SWEDEN 2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Orient

FIN 1º
5231,01000 865,0 1162,01070 985,0ROSENLUND, Ville 1014,0

5011,0700 1045,0 1008,01070 748,0HONKASALO, Mikko 1140,0

4736,0556 952,0 840,0895 967,0PULLI, Matti 1082,0

4034,0736 1144,0 756,0790 535,0OJELL, Ville 608,0

Total (3 best): 14978,00

TUR 2º
4680,0928 973,0 964,0860 672,0GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin 955,0

4661,0964 786,0 940,0965 1006,0KARAGÖL, Hami 643,0

4436,0568 740,0 1066,0930 1132,0ÖZDEMIR, Yigit 382,0

3835,0820 991,0 786,0650 588,0CELIK, Serdar 345,0

Total (3 best): 13777,00

BRA 3º
4783,0940 832,0 834,01105 1072,0PORTO, Paulo 622,0

4685,0952 889,0 1042,0860 804,0KUROSWISKI, André 942,0

4291,0952 868,0 992,0895 554,0SILVA, Euardo 584,0

3910,0688 889,0 621,0895 580,0XAVIER, Bruno 817,0

Total (3 best): 13759,00

SPA 4º
4408,0880 836,0 978,0965 547,0CECA, Fernando 749,0

4170,0904 868,0 902,0720 776,0CALVO, Alberto 676,0

4002,0652 752,0 802,01035 0,0TORRES, Fernando 761,0

3848,0928 967,0 752,0615 586,0AMOR, Fermin 383,0

Total (3 best): 12580,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Team Results
LII MAP - SWEDEN 2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Orient

SWE 5º
5040,0904 961,0 1058,0510 1081,0ARVIDSSON, Johan 1036,0

4057,0880 907,0 630,0755 432,0ROHLÉN, Jonas 885,0

3413,0844 534,0 796,0615 485,0ERIKSSON, Jonas 624,0

3354,0664 796,0 623,0790 0,0BRINK, Andreas 481,0

Total (3 best): 12510,00

NOR 6º
4328,0844 1072,0 430,0615 830,0LORENTZEN, Magnus 967,0

4121,0928 919,0 720,0615 730,0SEVIK, Björn 824,0

3878,0760 830,0 556,0475 820,0SANDBERG, Frank 912,0

3731,0976 871,0 668,0580 636,0RÖSOK, Sveinung 517,0

Total (3 best): 12327,00

CZE 7º
4100,0916 658,0 782,01000 0,0SAJBAN, Miroslav 744,0

3923,0952 754,0 804,0580 558,0KOPAC, Kamil 833,0

3710,0748 853,0 754,0825 530,0HLAVAC, Jakub 406,0

3102,0604 880,0 653,0965 0,0HEIDINGSFELD, Marek 0,0

Total (3 best): 11733,00

ROM 8º
3973,0652 180,0 653,0545 1066,0TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae 1057,0

3598,0628 434,0 546,0615 1072,0BADICEL, Daniel 737,0

3573,01000 190,0 672,0335 778,0JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru 788,0

3377,0832 0,0 519,0370 720,0PUPAZA, Ion 936,0

Total (3 best): 11144,00
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingCountryClass.

Individual Results

LII MAP - SWEDEN 2009 - Uppsala (SWE)
Orient

5231,01 000 865,0 1 162,01 070 985,0ROSENLUND, Ville FIN1 1 014,0

5040,0904 961,0 1 058,0510 1 081,0ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE2 1 036,0

5011,0700 1 045,0 1 008,01 070 748,0HONKASALO, Mikko FIN3 1 140,0

4783,0940 832,0 834,01 105 1 072,0PORTO, Paulo BRA4 622,0

4736,0556 952,0 840,0895 967,0PULLI, Matti FIN5 1 082,0

4685,0952 889,0 1 042,0860 804,0KUROSWISKI, André BRA6 942,0

4680,0928 973,0 964,0860 672,0GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR7 955,0

4661,0964 786,0 940,0965 1 006,0KARAGÖL, Hami TUR8 643,0

4436,0568 740,0 1 066,0930 1 132,0ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR9 382,0

4408,0880 836,0 978,0965 547,0CECA, Fernando SPA10 749,0

4328,0844 1 072,0 430,0615 830,0LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR11 967,0

4291,0952 868,0 992,0895 554,0SILVA, Euardo BRA12 584,0

4170,0904 868,0 902,0720 776,0CALVO, Alberto SPA13 676,0

4121,0928 919,0 720,0615 730,0SEVIK, Björn NOR14 824,0

4100,0916 658,0 782,01 000 0,0SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE15 744,0

4057,0880 907,0 630,0755 432,0ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE16 885,0

4034,0736 1 144,0 756,0790 535,0OJELL, Ville FIN17 608,0

4002,0652 752,0 802,01 035 0,0TORRES, Fernando SPA18 761,0

3973,0652 180,0 653,0545 1 066,0TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae ROM19 1 057,0

3923,0952 754,0 804,0580 558,0KOPAC, Kamil CZE20 833,0

3910,0688 889,0 621,0895 580,0XAVIER, Bruno BRA21 817,0

3878,0760 830,0 556,0475 820,0SANDBERG, Frank NOR22 912,0

3848,0928 967,0 752,0615 586,0AMOR, Fermin SPA23 383,0

2009-08-22 Pg. 1 de 2Copyright ©1998 -2009 Paulo Porto <psporto@gmail.com>



Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingCountryClass.

Individual Results

LII MAP - SWEDEN 2009 - Uppsala (SWE)
Orient

3835,0820 991,0 786,0650 588,0CELIK, Serdar TUR24 345,0

3731,0976 871,0 668,0580 636,0RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR25 517,0

3710,0748 853,0 754,0825 530,0HLAVAC, Jakub CZE26 406,0

3598,0628 434,0 546,0615 1 072,0BADICEL, Daniel ROM27 737,0

3573,01 000 190,0 672,0335 778,0JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru ROM28 788,0

3413,0844 534,0 796,0615 485,0ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE29 624,0

3377,0832 0,0 519,0370 720,0PUPAZA, Ion ROM30 936,0

3354,0664 796,0 623,0790 0,0BRINK, Andreas SWE31 481,0

3102,0604 880,0 653,0965 0,0HEIDINGSFELD, Marek CZE32 0,0
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Individual - Rally
2009 - Uppsala (SWE)LII PAIM - SWEDEN

COMPETITORS TIME FAULTS POINTS

13:03:00.0 13:02:59.8

13:15:00.0 13:14:58.6  40

13:27:30.0 13:27:34.0   0

13:40:00.0 13:40:05.1

1000

1000

1000

540

PULLI, Matti

FIN

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

3540

12:13:00.0 12:13:01.3

12:24:48.0 12:24:50.1 100

12:38:03.0 12:38:01.7   0

12:50:00.0 12:50:06.4

1000

750

1000

482

CECA, Fernando

SPA

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

3232

12:33:00.0 12:33:02.7

12:44:55.0 12:44:55.9  40

12:58:04.0 12:58:09.3   0

13:10:00.0 13:11:33.6

1000

1000

750

0

ARVIDSSON, Johan

SWE

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

2750

12:43:00.0 12:43:01.3

12:55:00.0 12:54:57.0 600

13:07:20.0 13:07:17.0   0

13:20:00.0 13:20:05.9

1000

0

1000

487

KUROSWISKI, André

BRA

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

2487

12:03:00.0 12:03:01.0

12:16:00.0 12:16:00.0 600

12:30:00.0 12:30:35.4   0

12:40:00.0 12:43:16.2

1000

0

500

0

SAJBAN, Miroslav

CZE

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

1500

12:53:00.0 12:53:01.2

13:02:00.0 14:00:00.0 600

13:14:34.0 14:14:34.0 600

13:30:00.0 13:29:46.9

1000

0

0

415

GÖKMEN, Erol

TUR

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

1415

12:23:00.0 12:20:54.9

12:32:26.0 12:32:39.0 100

12:47:21.0 12:46:51.8   0

13:00:00.0 13:00:12.4

0

375

500

0

LORENTZEN, Magnus

NOR

Prev time Real time

Dep:

Distance AltitudeHeading AngleSector

CheckPoint (1)

CheckPoint (2)

CheckPoint (3)

Total 

Total Points:

875
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TotalSerie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4Ord. Competitor Points

Individual Results - Shooting
2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

17243 39 48 421 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN 1000

17244 43 40 452 JIPA, Dragos-Alexan ROM 1000

17043 46 38 433 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR 976

16937 45 45 424 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR 964

16844 41 42 415 KOPAC, Kamil CZE 952

16844 44 45 356 SILVA, Euardo BRA 952

16845 45 39 397 KUROSWISKI, André BRA 952

16743 45 37 428 PORTO, Paulo BRA 940

16642 41 42 419 AMOR, Fermin SPA 928

16638 45 39 4410 SEVIK, Björn NOR 928

16643 45 39 3911 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR 928

16542 42 41 4012 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE 916

16439 43 42 4013 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE 904

16442 42 36 4414 CALVO, Alberto SPA 904

16242 42 39 3915 CECA, Fernando SPA 880

16246 39 44 3316 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE 880

15934 44 44 3717 LORENTZEN, Magnu NOR 844

15935 45 38 4118 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE 844

15838 37 43 4019 PUPAZA, Ion ROM 832

15739 35 43 4020 CELIK, Serdar TUR 820

15234 41 43 3421 SANDBERG, Frank NOR 760

15136 40 36 3922 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE 748

15035 39 32 4423 OJELL, Ville FIN 736

14734 38 32 4324 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN 700

14633 35 40 3825 XAVIER, Bruno BRA 688

14431 37 37 3926 BRINK, Andreas SWE 664

14330 34 41 3827 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicol ROM 652

14334 39 34 3628 TORRES, Fernando SPA 652

14128 31 42 4029 BADICEL, Daniel ROM 628

13933 39 37 3030 HEIDINGSFELD, Mare CZE 604
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TotalSerie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4Ord. Competitor Points

Individual Results - Shooting
2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

13630 39 39 2831 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR 568

13523 36 41 3532 PULLI, Matti FIN 556
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Individual Results - Swimming
2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Ideal Time: 68 Sec

TotalTimeOrd Competitors Country

1144,01 Min 02,2 Seg1 OJELL, Ville FIN

1072,01 Min 04,6 Seg2 LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR

1045,01 Min 05,5 Seg3 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN

991,01 Min 07,3 Seg4 CELIK, Serdar TUR

973,01 Min 07,9 Seg5 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR

967,01 Min 08,1 Seg6 AMOR, Fermin SPA

961,01 Min 08,3 Seg7 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE

952,01 Min 08,6 Seg8 PULLI, Matti FIN

919,01 Min 09,7 Seg9 SEVIK, Björn NOR

907,01 Min 10,1 Seg10 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE

889,01 Min 10,7 Seg11 XAVIER, Bruno BRA

889,01 Min 10,7 Seg12 KUROSWISKI, André BRA

880,01 Min 11,0 Seg13 HEIDINGSFELD, Marek CZE

871,01 Min 11,3 Seg14 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR

868,01 Min 11,4 Seg15 CALVO, Alberto SPA

868,01 Min 11,4 Seg16 SILVA, Euardo BRA

865,01 Min 11,5 Seg17 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN

853,01 Min 11,9 Seg18 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE

836,01 Min 12,7 Seg19 CECA, Fernando SPA

832,01 Min 12,9 Seg20 PORTO, Paulo BRA

830,01 Min 13,0 Seg21 SANDBERG, Frank NOR

796,01 Min 14,7 Seg22 BRINK, Andreas SWE

786,01 Min 15,2 Seg23 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR

754,01 Min 16,8 Seg24 KOPAC, Kamil CZE

752,01 Min 16,9 Seg25 TORRES, Fernando SPA

740,01 Min 17,5 Seg26 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR

658,01 Min 21,6 Seg27 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE

534,01 Min 27,8 Seg28 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE

434,01 Min 32,8 Seg29 BADICEL, Daniel ROM

190,01 Min 45,0 Seg30 JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru ROM

180,01 Min 45,5 Seg31 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae ROM

0,0  Min   ,0 Seg32 PUPAZA, Ion ROM
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Individual Results - Fencing 
LII MAP - SWEDEN

2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Nº matches: 31

TotalVitOrd. Competitors Country % Ind

1105251 PORTO, Paulo BRA 81% 42

1070242 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN 77% 43

1070243 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN 77% 31

1035234 TORRES, Fernando SPA 74% 28

1000225 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE 71% 18

965216 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR 68% 28

965217 CECA, Fernando SPA 68% 21

965218 HEIDINGSFELD, Marek CZE 68% 20

930209 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR 65% 11

8951910 SILVA, Euardo BRA 61% 19

8951911 XAVIER, Bruno BRA 61% 15

8951912 PULLI, Matti FIN 61% 13

8601813 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR 58% 16

8601814 KUROSWISKI, André BRA 58% 13

8251715 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE 55% 13

7901616 OJELL, Ville FIN 52% 3

7901617 BRINK, Andreas SWE 52% 2

7551518 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE 48% -2

7201419 CALVO, Alberto SPA 45% 14

6501220 CELIK, Serdar TUR 39% -15

6151121 SEVIK, Björn NOR 35% -12

6151122 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE 35% -17

6151123 LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR 35% -19

6151124 AMOR, Fermin SPA 35% -23

6151125 BADICEL, Daniel ROM 35% -41

5801026 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR 32% -17

5801027 KOPAC, Kamil CZE 32% -21

545928 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae ROM 29% -28

510829 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE 26% -28

475730 SANDBERG, Frank NOR 23% -30

370431 PUPAZA, Ion ROM 13% -47

335332 JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru ROM 10% -50
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Individual Results - Ball Contest

2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Total
Points

Dexter Speed Co-ord Relax
(Balls)

Ord. Competitors Country Ability
(Sec)

1162,00 0 0 201 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN 52,9

1066,00 0 0 162 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR 51,7

1058,00 0 0 153 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE 50,6

1042,00 0 0 184 KUROSWISKI, André BRA 55,9

1008,00 0 0 145 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN 51,6

992,00 0 0 146 SILVA, Euardo BRA 52,4

978,00 0 0 167 CECA, Fernando SPA 56,1

964,00 0 0 148 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR 53,8

940,00 0 0 139 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR 53,5

902,00 0 0 1210 CALVO, Alberto SPA 53,9

840,00 0 0 1311 PULLI, Matti FIN 58,5

834,00 0 0 1412 PORTO, Paulo BRA 60,6

804,00 0 0 1113 KOPAC, Kamil CZE 57,3

802,00 0 0 914 TORRES, Fernando SPA 54,4

796,00 0 0 915 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE 54,7

786,00 0 0 716 CELIK, Serdar TUR 52,2

782,00 0 0 817 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE 53,9

756,00 0 0 1118 OJELL, Ville FIN 59,7

754,00 0 0 819 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE 55,3

752,00 0 0 1020 AMOR, Fermin SPA 58,4

720,00 0 0 821 SEVIK, Björn NOR 57

672,00 0 0 1122 JIPA, Dragos-Alexand ROM 67,8

668,00 0 0 823 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR 59,6

653,00 0 0 825 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicola ROM 60,7

653,00 0 0 924 HEIDINGSFELD, Mare CZE 63,7

630,00 0 0 826 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE 63

623,00 0 0 1027 BRINK, Andreas SWE 69,7

621,00 0 0 828 XAVIER, Bruno BRA 63,9

556,00 0 0 429 SANDBERG, Frank NOR 59,2

546,00 0 0 430 BADICEL, Daniel ROM 59,7
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Total
Points

Dexter Speed Co-ord Relax
(Balls)

Ord. Competitors Country Ability
(Sec)

519,00 0 0 531 PUPAZA, Ion ROM 65,1

430,00 0 0 132 LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR 62
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Individual Results - Obstacule Run

Ideal Obst.:   0 seg

2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Competitors Obstac. Run PointsOrd. Country

1 min 35,6 seg 1132,001 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR

1 min 37,3 seg 1081,002 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE

1 min 37,6 seg 1072,003 BADICEL, Daniel ROM

1 min 37,6 seg 1072,004 PORTO, Paulo BRA

1 min 37,8 seg 1066,005 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae ROM

1 min 39,8 seg 1006,006 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR

1 min 40,5 seg 985,007 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN

1 min 41,1 seg 967,008 PULLI, Matti FIN

1 min 46,0 seg 830,009 LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR

1 min 46,5 seg 820,0010 SANDBERG, Frank NOR

1 min 47,3 seg 804,0011 KUROSWISKI, André BRA

1 min 48,6 seg 778,0012 JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru ROM

1 min 48,7 seg 776,0013 CALVO, Alberto SPA

1 min 50,1 seg 748,0014 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN

1 min 51,0 seg 730,0015 SEVIK, Björn NOR

1 min 51,5 seg 720,0016 PUPAZA, Ion ROM

1 min 53,9 seg 672,0017 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR

1 min 55,7 seg 636,0018 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR

1 min 58,1 seg 588,0019 CELIK, Serdar TUR

1 min 58,2 seg 586,0020 AMOR, Fermin SPA

1 min 58,5 seg 580,0021 XAVIER, Bruno BRA

1 min 59,6 seg 558,0022 KOPAC, Kamil CZE

1 min 59,8 seg 554,0023 SILVA, Euardo BRA

2 min 00,3 seg 547,0024 CECA, Fernando SPA

2 min 01,5 seg 535,0025 OJELL, Ville FIN

2 min 02,0 seg 530,0026 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE

2 min 06,5 seg 485,0027 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE

2 min 11,8 seg 432,0028 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE

3 min 21,2 seg 0,0029 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE

3 min 17,3 seg 0,0030 HEIDINGSFELD, Marek CZE

3 min 14,0 seg 0,0031 BRINK, Andreas SWE

3 min 13,2 seg 0,0032 TORRES, Fernando SPA
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Individual Results - Orienteering

Ideal Orient.:

2009 - Uppsala (SWE)

Competitors Orienteering PointsOrd. Country

 41 Min 20 Seg 1140,001 HONKASALO, Mikko FIN

 43 Min 15 Seg 1082,002 PULLI, Matti FIN

 44 Min 06 Seg 1057,003 TIUTIU, Catalin-Nicolae ROM

 44 Min 47 Seg 1036,004 ARVIDSSON, Johan SWE

 45 Min 31 Seg 1014,005 ROSENLUND, Ville FIN

 47 Min 06 Seg 967,006 LORENTZEN, Magnus NOR

 47 Min 30 Seg 955,007 GÜNEY, Fatih Ergin TUR

 47 Min 55 Seg 942,008 KUROSWISKI, André BRA

 48 Min 07 Seg 936,009 PUPAZA, Ion ROM

 48 Min 55 Seg 912,0010 SANDBERG, Frank NOR

 49 Min 49 Seg 885,0011 ROHLÉN, Jonas SWE

 51 Min 50 Seg 833,0012 KOPAC, Kamil CZE

 52 Min 16 Seg 824,0013 SEVIK, Björn NOR

 52 Min 37 Seg 817,0014 XAVIER, Bruno BRA

 54 Min 06 Seg 788,0015 JIPA, Dragos-Alexandru ROM

 55 Min 27 Seg 761,0016 TORRES, Fernando SPA

 56 Min 03 Seg 749,0017 CECA, Fernando SPA

 56 Min 16 Seg 744,0018 SAJBAN, Miroslav CZE

 56 Min 39 Seg 737,0019 BADICEL, Daniel ROM

 59 Min 40 Seg 676,0020 CALVO, Alberto SPA

 61 Min 19 Seg 643,0021 KARAGÖL, Hami TUR

 62 Min 17 Seg 624,0022 ERIKSSON, Jonas SWE

 62 Min 22 Seg 622,0023 PORTO, Paulo BRA

 63 Min 05 Seg 608,0024 OJELL, Ville FIN

 64 Min 18 Seg 584,0025 SILVA, Euardo BRA

 69 Min 13 Seg 517,0026 RÖSOK, Sveinung NOR

 72 Min 50 Seg 481,0027 BRINK, Andreas SWE

 80 Min 20 Seg 406,0028 HLAVAC, Jakub CZE

 82 Min 41 Seg 383,0029 AMOR, Fermin SPA

 82 Min 48 Seg 382,0030 ÖZDEMIR, Yigit TUR

 86 Min 26 Seg 345,0031 CELIK, Serdar TUR

    Min  0 Seg 0,0032 HEIDINGSFELD, Marek CZE
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingCountryClass.

Individual Results

LII MAP - SWEDEN 2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res
Orient

5372,01 012 1 141,0 690,0842 1 045,0VIHERSALO, Markku FIN1 1 332,0

5156,0808 444,0 1 036,0763 1 318,0CAMOGLU, Caner TUR2 1 231,0

4782,0820 650,0 830,01 237 970,0MELO, Fabio BRA3 925,0

4049,0868 740,0 980,0763 698,0GÖKMEN, Erol TUR4 382,0

4040,0700 680,0 660,0842 982,0GUERRERO, Pablo SPA5 836,0

3894,0916 102,0 1 060,01 000 808,0CAKIR, Murat TUR6 110,0

3764,0820 544,0 920,0447 704,0MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE7 776,0

1846,0952 0,0 420,00 395,0BATUR, Esma TUR8 79,0

1164,0820 344,0 0,00 0,0JACOBSEN, Elise NOR9 0,0
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TotalSerie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4Ord. Competitor Points

Individual Results - Shooting
2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res

17341 47 44 411 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN 1012

16843 38 42 452 BATUR, Esma TUR 952

16537 44 39 453 CAKIR, Murat TUR 916

16139 42 38 424 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR 868

15740 40 36 415 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE 820

15740 42 35 406 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR 820

15740 43 37 377 MELO, Fabio BRA 820

15639 39 34 448 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR 808

14738 36 36 379 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA 700
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Individual Results - Swimming
2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res

Ideal Time: 78 Sec

TotalTimeOrd Competitors Country

1141,01 Min 02,3 Seg1 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN

740,01 Min 17,5 Seg2 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR

680,01 Min 20,5 Seg3 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA

650,01 Min 22,0 Seg4 MELO, Fabio BRA

544,01 Min 27,3 Seg5 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE

444,01 Min 32,3 Seg6 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR

344,01 Min 37,3 Seg7 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR

102,01 Min 49,4 Seg8 CAKIR, Murat TUR

0,0  Min   ,0 Seg9 BATUR, Esma TUR
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Individual Results - Fencing 
LII MAP - SWEDEN

2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res Nº matches: 14

TotalVitOrd. Competitors Country % Ind

1237131 MELO, Fabio BRA 93% 21

1000102 CAKIR, Murat TUR 71% 19

84283 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA 57% 10

84284 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN 57% 4

76375 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR 50% 0

76376 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR 50% -5

44737 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE 21% -13

008 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR 0% 0

009 BATUR, Esma TUR 0% -36
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Individual Results - Ball Contest

2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res

Total
Points

Dexter Speed Co-ord Relax
(Balls)

Ord. Competitors Country Ability
(Sec)

1060,00 0 0 151 CAKIR, Murat TUR 50,5

1036,00 0 0 142 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR 50,2

980,00 0 0 133 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR 51,5

920,00 0 0 144 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE 56

830,00 0 0 95 MELO, Fabio BRA 53

690,00 0 0 116 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN 66

660,00 0 0 87 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA 60

420,00 0 0 48 BATUR, Esma TUR 72

0,00 0 0 09 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR 0
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Individual Results - Obstacule Run

Ideal Obst.:   0 seg

2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res

Competitors Obstac. Run PointsOrd. Country

1 min 39,4 seg 1318,001 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR

1 min 48,5 seg 1045,002 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN

1 min 50,6 seg 982,003 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA

1 min 51,0 seg 970,004 MELO, Fabio BRA

1 min 57,1 seg 808,005 CAKIR, Murat TUR

2 min 02,3 seg 704,006 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE

2 min 02,6 seg 698,007 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR

2 min 25,5 seg 395,008 BATUR, Esma TUR

  min   ,0 seg 0,009 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR
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Individual Results - Orienteering

Ideal Orient.:

2009 - Uppsala (SWE) Res

Competitors Orienteering PointsOrd. Country

 47 Min 56 Seg 1332,001 VIHERSALO, Markku FIN

 51 Min 17 Seg 1231,002 CAMOGLU, Caner TUR

 61 Min 29 Seg 925,003 MELO, Fabio BRA

 64 Min 39 Seg 836,004 GUERRERO, Pablo SPA

 67 Min 41 Seg 776,005 MIREJOVSKY, Michal CZE

 95 Min 43 Seg 382,006 GÖKMEN, Erol TUR

122 Min 59 Seg 110,007 CAKIR, Murat TUR

126 Min 02 Seg 79,008 BATUR, Esma TUR

    Min  0 Seg 0,009 JACOBSEN, Elise NOR
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